
2023 General Election 
Candidate Forums

Monday, September 18, 7:00 pm
Puyallup City Council
https://zoom.us/j/96047453647

Wednesday, September 20, 7:00 pm
Lakewood City Council
https://zoom.us/j/92729758769

Thursday, September 21, 7:00 pm
Tacoma City Council, Positions 7 & 8
https://zoom.us/j/91831925893

Tuesday, October 10, 6:00 pm
Tacoma City Council, District 3
https://zoom.us/j/97629371593

These nonpartisan forums are sponsored by the League of Women Voters 
of Tacoma-Pierce County as a public service to inform voters. 

Monday, October 2, 7:00 pm
Clover Park School Board
https://zoom.us/j/94965429346

Tuesday, October 3, 7:00 pm
Sumner-Bonney Lake School Board
https://zoom.us/j/92780358244

Wednesday, October 4, 7:00 pm
Puyallup School Board
https://zoom.us/j/94831773378

Thursday, October 5, 7:00 pm
Eatonville School Board
https://zoom.us/j/92085780778

Wednesday, October 11, 7:00 pm
Pierce County Council District 2
https://zoom.us/j/96995686372

Saturday, October 14, 10:00 am
Edgewood Mayor & City Council
Edgewood City Hall
2224 – 104th Ave. E.
Edgewood, WA 98372

Tuesday, October 17, 7:00 pm
DuPont City Council
https://zoom.us/j/93948564766

Wednesday, October 18, 7:00 pm
University Place City Council
https://zoom.us/j/97646617678

Thursday, October 19, 7:30 pm
Fircrest City Council
https://zoom.us/j/98135189401

Saturday, October 21, 10:00 am
Peninsula Metropolitan Parks Board
https://zoom.us/j/93939440989

Monday, October 23, 7:00 pm
Bonney Lake City Council
https://zoom.us/j/95175293998

Wednesday, October 25, 7:00 pm
Eatonville City Council
https://zoom.us/j/91757536828 

For more information, including  names of candidates,
organizations co-sponsoring these forums, and recordings, go here.
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